
 Wahoo Warrior Basketball, 2014-2015
First Round - Sub Districts Wahoo vs. Arlington, 2/24/15

Game #24 1 2 3 4 Final
Wahoo 11 19 9 16 55 At

Arlington 6 12 16 14 48 Elkhorn South

Name 3 Pt. 2 Pt. Total F.G. F.T. Total
M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points

Marcus Jones 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Cole Peterson 2 3 66.7% 0 0 0.0% 2 3 66.7% 0 2 0.0% 6
Jake Scheef 0 2 0.0% 2 5 40.0% 2 7 28.6% 8 12 66.7% 12
Colin Grandgenett 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Corby Brigham 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Josh Abbott 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Mitchell McGill 0 0 0.0% 1 3 33.3% 1 3 33.3% 3 5 60.0% 5
Jake Ruzicka 1 3 33.3% 2 3 66.7% 3 6 50.0% 6 6 100.0% 13
Gavin Iversen 0 3 0.0% 0 2 0.0% 0 5 0.0% 6 8 75.0% 6
Lincoln Belitz 0 0 0.0% 1 3 33.3% 1 3 33.3% 0 0 0.0% 2
Dalton Lamprecht 0 0 0.0% 4 8 50.0% 4 8 50.0% 0 1 0.0% 8
Collin Nadrchal 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Will Shanahan 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Dylan Egr 0 0 0.0% 1 1 100.0% 1 1 100.0% 1 2 50.0% 3
Brendan Lacey 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Jordan Ptacek 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0

Team Totals 3 11 27.3% 11 25 44.0% 14 36 38.9% 24 36 66.7% 55

Oppo. Totals 4 15 26.7% 11 24 45.8% 15 39 38.5% 14 26 53.8% 48

Name OR DR Total Bk. Tk. Steals T.O. Asst. Fouls Start Minutes Productivity
Reb. Sh. Ch. Games Points

Marcus Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cole Peterson 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 19 5
Jake Scheef 1 3 4 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 1 25 33
Colin Grandgenett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Corby Brigham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Abbott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mitchell McGill 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 21 16
Jake Ruzicka 1 2 3 1 0 1 5 1 3 1 1 23 25
Gavin Iversen 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 7 2 1 1 30 22
Lincoln Belitz 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 1 13 0
Dalton Lamprecht 1 3 4 2 0 3 1 0 3 1 1 27 20
Collin Nadrchal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Will Shanahan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Dylan Egr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5
Brendan Lacey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Ptacek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 5 15 20 4 0 14 12 12 18 5 10 161 126

Oppo. Totals 12 23 35 6 0 7 19 10 23 5 7 101


